
,

|
~.

. a.cGenaACTsocOOc ' ,^"' "''^"5
-----f

AMENDMEf6T OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
-

3
1 1 2- - -

3. OF t-LCi tVC OAT fi G. MCQUtS$100tQPU64CHASC RC4. ecc. 9.$*ROJ E T fMJ. pf w w g
-g acALNOMt N T/*dOO4f 8 CAT GON No.

Seventeen (17) EM311% ADM-90-142. dtd.1/25/94*

7. AOMtNtST CHCO DY #f otadr awi tsrai 6) |c. s550t.O uv gj

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management , P-402
klashington, DC 20555 i- ,

1

eA. AMCt404MT OF &OLAC4 TAT 4ON NO,
Th. NAMC AND ADOHC15 OF CON [RAC10H (No sgnet, county,Kssk and Zll' Code)

Davis Memorial Goodwil] Industries
2200 South dakota Avenue, N.E. so.OAu o gss na nj

Washington, DC 20018
ton, oOwicAnON Oe CONTnAc1fDROca*

MMpal Imestigator/Icclulical X NRC-10-90-142
C M act: Mr. Chauncey McIntosh

ios.DArtO gssinar us
*rnienfvme No. (ZUZ) 030-422)

cOcc |FACIUTYCODE l
11.THIS ITEM ONI.Y APPUESTO AMENOMENTSOF SOUCITATIONS

. w ~ s ee,w emisoon is -e.e.d.se eso-e io team u.w 6.r ond os.e e,edood s&,sonipt.< 0s.: O us.saed,u e ot
*

osaded.
Offers snust ockmontedge evoelpt d this 2. -f- M prior e she hourand date spedfied in the soudendon er se amended,tyr one e( the fosoviing snediode--

% et the amendmenc tbl ey +1 +1 ' m seoelpt of thle amendment on endieopy oc the euer
(a) av eosmosena hasna a and 15.end retumhg Incke$es a volerenas to the soGdtenon and omendment mun6ers. FAILUftE OF YOUft Act:NOWLEDG.
edunlteed:or 6d Bf esperate Seteer or te4eorsnitendMENTTD BE ftCCEIVED ATTHE PLACC OCStGNATED FOR THE RECEff'TOF OFFERS PftKNI1DTHE HOUR AND DATESPECIF0ED MAY RESUL1e&adtted.sudi ebenes meer be smede apt toiseroas er
IN RCJCCDON OF YOUR offer. If try e4rtue of thisamendmentwirdeelte echance enener m
setser,e .J.:.3 each essecreen or leteer ensbes estannoe e the solldsstion and this ; c_f nand is

swlorto thespealne Stouranddate

u. ACCOUN11teG AND AdPROPRsAleON DATA (If eegeded)

(SEE NDCK 14 BFJDW)
13.mtS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOlFICAT60NS OF CONTIMARDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR@/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN (TEM 14.
A,1 Hti CHANGC ORDCR 45 455000 PUR$UANT TOs 7.;WfeneW) THE CHAFM SCT FORTH 8et STEM 14 ARE ''_9C tes itW.oON

.

N TRACT ORDER NO. sN ITEM 10A.

5.THE A80VC HUMSCRCO CONTRACT /OROCR tS 8JOOtFtCD TO REFtECT THE ADMINISTRATTVE CHANGCS (such as ebenses 6e M-hielfloc
envi "- deer escJ SCT FORTH IN 8 TEM 14 PUR$UANT TO THC AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(63X

C.TH'.$ SOPPLINCNT AL. AGRELMCNT t$ ENTE 4tEO INTO PUR$OANT TO AUTHOR 41Y OFs
.

-

u.Ox utR tsneur ein et medmeeaan and aumersas . . ,

E.4MPORTANT: Contractor b isnot, is tutvired to sign this document and return copies to theissuing ofrece,

u.Oc$cRws ON OF Auo40ucNT/MOOneecATeOr4 forgonhed by UcFeecemu .WNescueuenAwerectemWeetsurser :.eg| _W

The purpose of this modification no.17 is to accomplish the following: (1) Deobligate a

funds in the amount of $164,052.00 from FIN NO. B1452-4, B&R NO. 440-20-613-112; and
(2) Obligate FY94 funds in the amount of $164,052.00 for FIN NO.: R0425-4, B&R NO.:
440-20-010-100, BOC: 252T.

All other terms and conditiions of the subject contract remain unchanged. n

l
i

speovldos bere44. set terms and conditions e( tree giocument esterenced la Stone SA'of 10A, as heretofoes cm.ansed, remains esachandend te hsat fosa
lt A.NAME AND TlTLE OF CONTRACTLNG OFFtCER (2'ype orpr6s0MA. NAMC Atto ilTLL OF StGNER (TrPt orp'taQ

Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer

MS. CONT RAct OR/Of f LROM 16C.DATE 54GN(D 160. UNIT LO STAT ES F AME 14,C.OATE stGNi

b g $jj@OY
gu. e an -a,-ua .. eu,,, ir m e ac-N Oa-,,

.

30-105 STAN,D RD FOttM 30 (RCV.104

NRC-10-90-142 PDR



%

.

.-

*
.

'

i

NRC-10-90-142
Modification No.17
Page 2 of 2

,

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY90 Obligation Amount: 5 53,310.91
Total FY91 Obligation Amount: $135,990.06
Total FY92 Obligation Amount: $149,352.00
Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $152,868.00
Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $164,052.00 !

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $655,572.97 !

,

This modification deobligates $164,052.00 from FIN NO. B1452-4 for FY94 and
reobligates funds in the amount of $164,052.00 for FIN N0. R0425-4.

|

4

i

;

:

,

+-mye- e m -- - ~ -,4. - ..e . .--,2 = . . - - - -e - -


